

## Peninsula Gun Club Annual Membership Form

3702 Juddville Road, Fish Creek WI 54212

Dear Prospective or Renewing Member,

Thank you for your interest in the Peninsula Gun Club. The Peninsula Gun Club is open year round offering a variety of shooting activities. Our club is managed by passionate volunteers who are dedicated to providing members with a quality shooting experience. PGC is a great place to improve marksmanship, educate future generations, and find friends with common interests. Whether you need help fixing or learning about a gun you inherited, need some hunting advice, or want to introduce your kids to shooting, this is the place for you.

If you plan on using our facilities more than twice a year we recommend becoming a member. Our outdoor range is open daily from 9:00am to dusk for pistol and rifle and per round fees for trap and indoor range are only \$5.

Peninsula Gun Club memberships run on the calendar year from January 1st to December 31st. Prorated memberships are available after October 1st.

Please print legibly. For newsletter only, will not be given out.

## MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

Standard: \$60

Annual membership for access to facilities and club events

League: \$40

Annual membership for league

players

Lifetime: \$600

Lifetime membership. These make great gifts!

1. do

Youth: \$30

Annual membership for youth

age 18 and under

We encourage all members to consider participating in our leagues which are scheduled throughout the year. Small bore pistol starts in January and runs 10 weeks. Big bore pistol starts the last week in October and runs until the last Wednesday in December. Our most popular Trap league starts the third week of April and runs for twenty weeks followed by a 10 week handicap league. League members benefit from a discounted membership.

Whichever membership option serves you best we appreciate it. As a member, you enable us to continue serving the sportsmen in Door County and pass on the sport of shooting to our next generation.

Thank you,

**Email Address:** 

Peninsula Gun Club Board of Directors.

Please complete the fields below and return this form to the Peninsula Gun Clu
--

Please include a self addressed stamped envelope so your membership card can be mailed back to you. If a SASE is not included, your membership card will be available to pickup at the clubhouse during clubhouse hours.

included, your membership card will be available to pickup at the clubhouse during clubhouse hours.		
Select on Option:	Standard League Lifetime Youth	For Club Use Only:
First/Last Name:		Date Received:
Mailing Address:		Received By:
		Mail form and payment to:

Peninsula Gun Club c/o Memberships 3702 Juddville Road Fish Creek, WI 54212